

## PIESE SI ACCESORII PT INSTALATII

I.D.: 64333267

---

Data publicarii	16.12.21	Coduri CPV	44115200-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 418,66 RON - 418,66 RON

---

Descriere: 1 PARA DUS BUC 1 10.92 10.92 2.08 2 COT PPR Ø32 Buc 30 1.68 50.42 9.58 3 REDUCTIE PPR Ø32-25 BUC 2 0.67 1.34 0.26 4 REDUCTIE PPR Ø25-20 BUC 4 0.50 2.02 0.38 5 Cleme 32 buc 6 1.68 10.08 1.92 6 Cleme 25 buc 20 0.84 16.81 3.19 7 Cleme 20 buc 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 8 Diblu + holtzsurub 10 SET 4 3.36 13.45 2.55 9 SPUMA POLIURETANA 750 BUC 2 17.65 35.29 6.71 10 PASTA VERDE 150G BUC 1 5.04 5.04 0.96 11 RBM ROB.COLTAR RAD.1/2" BUC 2 14.29 28.57 5.43 12 ADAPTOR PPR 20X1/2 BUC 2 4.20 8.40 1.60 13 COT PPR 20/90 BUC 6 0.59 3.53 0.67 14 TEAVA PPR ALUMINIU INTERIOR DN20X3,1 BUC 8 3.78 30.25 5.75 15 MANSON WC ALCA PLAST BUC 1 13.45 13.45 2.55 16 BATERIE CADA BUC 1 129.41 129.41 24.59 17 FURTUN DUS BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 18 SUPORT SAPUN BUC 1 32.77 32.77 6.23

---